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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003658
E24003659
E24003660
E24003661
E24003662

E24003663
E24003664

E24003665
E24003666
E24003667
E24003668
E24003669
E24003670
E24003671

E24003672

Reported

05:31:12 11/04/24

07:39:21 11/04/24

09:03:07 11/04/24

11:28:17 11/04/24

11:46:56 11/04/24

12:27:36 11/04/24
14:31:51 11/04/24

15:39:49 11/04/24

17:11:04 11/04/24

19:17:15 11/04/24

22:16:04 11/04/24

23:10:39 11/04/24

00:55:12 11/05/24

02:06:25 11/05/24

04:15:26 11/05/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS
CHILDBIRTH
EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

FIRE INVEST
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

1024 E BARACHEL LN; SINTERING
TECHNOLOGIES INC, GREENSBURG
3 E HARRISON ST, ST PAUL

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
412 S RYLE CTR, GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
505 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG
JR HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS FALL

EMS DIABETIC

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
2201 S WATER PLANT RD,
GREENSBURG

1123 S COUNTY RD 855 W,
GREENSBURG

2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,
GREENSBURG

5844 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

10256 S COUNTY RD 1020 W,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER SUN BEHAVIORAL HEALTH KY,

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26989/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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