

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS					
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003658	05:31:12 11/04/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003659	07:39:21 11/04/24	EMS	1024 E BARACHEL LN; SINTERING		ACT
		CHILDBIRTH	TECHNOLOGIES INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003660	09:03:07 11/04/24	EMS DIFF	3 E HARRISON ST, ST PAUL		ACT
		BREATH			
E24003661	11:28:17 11/04/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003662	11:46:56 11/04/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003663	12:27:36 11/04/24	FIRE INVEST	412 S RYLE CTR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003664	14:31:51 11/04/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003665	15:39:49 11/04/24	EMS AMBUL	505 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST	JR HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG		
E24003666	17:11:04 11/04/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003667	19:17:15 11/04/24	EMS DIFF	2201 S WATER PLANT RD,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003668	22:16:04 11/04/24	EMS	1123 S COUNTY RD 855 W,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24003669	23:10:39 11/04/24	EMS DIFF	2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003670	00:55:12 11/05/24	EMS FALL	5844 W COUNTY RD 700 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003671	02:06:25 11/05/24	EMS DIABETIC	10256 S COUNTY RD 1020 W,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003672	04:15:26 11/05/24	EMS TRANSFER	R SUN BEHAVIORAL HEALTH KY,		ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 15					

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26989/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/05/24